ADAMS COUNTY
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Duplex
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Adresss
Geneva
Newport
72nd
6th
80th
70th
10th
64th
Fred
Hawthorne
Olive
69th
69th
Niagara
Pontiac
Niagara
Newport
55th
72nd
Dayton
63rd
69th
89th
Nueva Vista
King
90th
Lipan
90th
Hooker
Knox
11th
Lowell
King
65th

St.
St.
PI.
Ave.
Ave.
PI.
Ave.
PI.
Dr.

)

St.
Ave.
Ave.
St.
St.
St.
St.
Ave.
Ave.
St.
Ave.
PI.
Way
Dr.
St.
PI.
St.
Ave.
St.
Ct.
Ct.
Blvd
Ct.
PI.

City
Aurora
Comm City
Comm City
Brighton
Comm City
Comm City
Brighton
Comm City
Northglenn
Denver
Comm City
Comm City
Comm City
Comm City
Comm City
Comm City
Comm City
Denver
Comm City
Aurora
Comm City
Comm City
Westminster
Thornton
Denver
Westminster
Thornton
Westminster
Denver
Denver
Brighton
Denver
Denver
Denver
Averages

Zip
80010
80022
80022
80601
80022
80022
80601
80022
80260
80221
80022
80022
80022
80022
80022
80022
80022
80221
80022
80010
80022
80022
80031
80229
80221
80031
80260
80031
80221
80221
80601
80221
80221
80221

Finished
Sq. Ft.

1996
1488
1776
1592
1849
1723
1728
1776
1707
1556
2650
2262
2262
2112
1878
3024
1870
2048
2160
1998
1878
1411
3730
3570
977
3380
2740
1816
2052
3960
3192
1992
1912
2745

Total

Sq.Ft.

1996
1488
1776
1592
1849
1723
1728
1776
1707
1556
2650
2262
2262
2112
1878
3024
1870
2048
2160
1998
1878
1411
3730
3570
1954
3760
2740
1816
4104
4560
3546
1992
1912
4075

Finished
$/Sq. Ft

$135
$218
$191
$220
$197
$218
$218
$217
$226
$255
$151
$186
$188
$206
$234
$147
$238
$220
$208
$233
$266
$354
$136
$146
$540
$154
$192
$289
$268
$144
$180
$335
$355
$266
$227

Construction
Fr

Cmnt Side, Fr, Wd Sii

Br, Fr, Vin Side

Br

Cmnt Side, Fr

Fr

Conc, Fr, Vin Side

Fr

Fr

Fr, Wd Side

Fr

Fr

Br, Fr

Br, Fr

Fr

Fr, Vin Side

Fr, Wd Side

Fr, Vin Side

Fr

Br, Fr

Fr

Fr

Br, Fr, Wd Side

Br, Fr

STco

Fr, Wd Side

Fr

Fr

Fr

Fr

Br, Fr

Fr, Wd Side

Br, Fr

Cmnt Side, Fr, STco
$/Sq.Ft.

Year
Built

1920
1953
1982
1967
1972
1916
2006
1982
1993
1972
1980
2001
2001
1966
1984
1983
1932
1949
2004
1964
1985
1948
1972
1972
1960
1973
1978
1973
2003
2006
1972
1942
1972
1937

Lot
Size

6350
12470
4520
7500
11160
11156
7500
6300
9434
10050
5625
10890
10890
7700
7015
8850
14438
20667
8970
6350
7014
15750
8960
9570
9375
9000
9900

6250
6250
6935
7270
11400
18000

Units

Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex
Duplex

Annual
Projected
Income

$36,000
$26,300
$33,600
$31,200
$33,600

$29,915

$30,000
$31,000
$32,400

$0
$38,400

$39,900
$0

$43,200

$42,000

$41,856
$43,200
$35,940

$46,620
$46,800
$44,400
$48,000

$0

Days
on
Market
31
38
65
6
118
38
10

38

29

149

38
139

18

88

57

12
61
13
29
95
18
33

SOLD
Date

Jun-20
Feb-20
Feb-20
Feb-20
Jul-20
Dec-20
Jun-20
May-20
Nov-20
Feb-20
Aug-20
Oct-20
Apr-20
Jan-20
Dec-20
Oct-20
Mar-20
Jan-20
Aug-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Nov-20
Jan-20
Aug-20
Sep-20
Feb-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Sep-20
Feb-20
Jan-20
Mar-20
Aug-20
DOM

Sale
Price

Concession
$270,000 $0
$325,000 $0
$340,000 $0
$350,000 $0
$364,500 $0
$375,000 $0
$376,500 $0
$385,000 $500
$385,000 $0
$396,000 $0
$400,000  $3,000
$420,500  $3,000
$425,000 $4,940
$435,000  $5,000
$440,000 $0
$445,000 $0
$445,000 $0
$450,000 $365
$450,000 $0
$465,000 $0
$500,000 $0
$500,000 $0
$505,440 $0
$520,000 $7,500
$527,500 $15,000
$519,900  $1,000
$525,000  $3,900
$525,000 $0
$550,000 $0
$570,000  $5,610
$575,000  $5,500
$667,476  $6,476
$678,000 $0
$730,000 $0

Average Sales Price

NET
SALES
PRICE
$270,000
$325,000
$340,000
$350,000
$364,500
$375,000
$376,500
$384,500
$385,000
$396,000
$397,000
$417,500
$420,060
$430,000
$440,000
$445,000
$445,000
$449,635
$450,000
$465,000
$500,000
$500,000
$505,440
$512,500
$512,500
$518,900
$521,100
$525,000
$550,000
$564,390
$569,500
$661,000
$678,000
$730,000
$463,942



ADAMS COUNTY
Triplex

6671 E
1681
590
2270
1632
9050
14168 E
3310 W
Triplex

ADAMS COUNTY
Fourplex

7400
2970
2910 W
1736
7235
3394 W
1980
3392 W
1769
Fourplex

Adresss
73rd
Dallas
Fulton
Billings
Galena
Elm
22nd
66th

Adresss
Leyden
Eliot
65th
Boston
Tennyson
66th
Beeler
66th
Clinton

PI.
St.
Dr.
St.
St.
Ct.
PI.

Ave.

St.
Cir
PI.
St.
St.

Ave.

St.

Ave.

St.

City

Comm City
Aurora
Brighton
Aurora

Aurora

Federal Heights
Aurora

Denver
Averages

City

Comm City
Westminster
Denver
Aurora
Westminster
Denver
Aurora
Denver
Aurora
Averages

Buy, Sell or 1031 Tax-Deferred Exchange!
Call Keith for a Price Analysis of your property!

Call me today!
Keith A. Hurtubise

Broker Associate

We also have info on Metro Denver Single Family Homes sales and 5 Units or larger!

Registered Real Estate Appraiser (Inactive)
RE/MAX 100 Inc. Investment Division
710 Kipling St., Suite 110
Lakewood, CO 80215
303-202-2221 (O) 303-808-8202 (C)

The information on this form has been obtained mainly from the DENVER METROLIST and from sources we deem reliable; However, we do not guarantee it, nor do we assume responsibility for its accuracy.
Itis presented to give the investor an overall view of market prices. RE/MAX 100 did not participate in all of these sales. Investors should carefully verify all information contained herein.
Should you be aware of any errors or have additional information, please contact me. This is not a solicitation of your property if it is currently listed

Zip
80022
80010
80601
80011
80010
80260
80011
80221

Zip
80022
80030
80221
80010
80030
80221
80010
80221
80010

invest@keithabees.com

Finished
Sq. Ft.

1700
2304
3018
4851
2150
3037
4851
6000

Finished
Sq. Ft.

1786
3518
1650
3852
3648
4020
2600
4020
4056

Total

Sq.Ft.

1700
2304
3018
4851
2300
3037
4851
6000

Total

Sq.Ft.

1786
3518
3300
3852
3648
4020
2600
4020
4056

Finished
$/Sq. Ft

$209
$208
$166
$119
$265
$205
$149
$156
$184

Finished
$/Sq. Ft

$179
$192
$418
$188
$205
$187
$290
$195
$206
$229

Construction

Fr

Br, STco

Fr

Fr

Fr

Br, Fr

Fr

Fr

$/Sq.Ft.

Construction
Fr, Stone, STco, Vin ¢
Fr
Fr
Br
Br, Fr
Fr
Br
Block, Fr, Vin Side
Br

$/Sq.Ft.

Year
Built

1953
1943
1946
1974
1942
1963
1973
1984

Year
Built

1951
1962
1958
1961
1962
1983
1956
1983
1952

Lot
Size

8712
6463
9600
15500
6350
12054
16684
11818

Lot
Size

19200
11630
19600
6350
14000
16215
4792
12544
6350

Triplex
Triplex
Triplex
Triplex
Triplex
Triplex
Triplex
Triplex

Quadruplex
Quadruplex
Quadruplex
Quadruplex
Quadruplex
Quadruplex
Quadruplex
Quadruplex
Quadruplex

Annual
Projected
Income

$53,400

$40,800

$61,560
$94,600

Annual
Projected
Income
$28,320
$60,000
$66,000
$60,000
$73,020

$65,824
$100,800

Days
on
Market
8
109
21
1

8
3
79
29

Days
on
Market
3
41
26
1
19
31
8
13
2
16

SOLD Sale NET
Date Price SALES
Concession PRICE

Jun-20 $355,000 S0 $355,000
Feb-20 $478,600  $3,600 $475,000
Apr-20 $500,000 S0 $500,000
Jun-20 $575,000 $6,500 $568,500
Aug-20 $570,000 S0 $570,000
Aug-20 $621,730 S0 $621,730
Oct-20 $725,000 $12,500 $712,500
Aug-20 $935,000 S0 $935,000
DOM Average Sales Price  $592,216
SOLD Sale NET

Date Price SALES

Concession PRICE
Jan-20 $320,000 $150 $319,850
Jun-20 $675,000 S0 $675,000
Dec-20 $690,000  $5,000 $685,000
Jul-20 $725,000 $9,000 $716,000
Jul-20 $746,000  $4,000 $742,000
Dec-20 $750,000 S0 $750,000
Mar-20 $754,000 S0 $754,000
Dec-20 $785,000 S0 $785,000
Feb-20 $835,000 S0 $835,000
DOM Average Sales Price  $695,761
EMX
The Real Estate Leaders




